Releases - December 17, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

264652
264630
228462
272919
191575
148018
182906
227351
202557
253457
185170

Wagoner
Hunt
Haycraft
Shircliff
Fields
Vaught
Marshall
Jones
Knight
Smith
Smith

Bernida Scites
Ashley

Ronald L
Donald J
Dennis

Terry L
Carolyn

Anthony

Donald Jason
Michael

Michael

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Simpson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Todd County Jail

Floyd County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Fulton County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



